
L E A R N  M O R E

W R I N K L E  B U S T E R S  

BOTOX® + DYSPORT

30 MIN

HYPERHYDROSIS

30-45 MIN

DERMAL FILLERS

30-45 MIN 

KYBELLA

30 MIN 

PRP INJECTIONS

45MIN 

N E C K  S C U L P T I N G

MESOLYFT

CHEMICAL PEELS

IPL

MICRONEEDLING + MESO

FILLER

RADIESSE

CHANEL 

SKIN BOOSTER

H A N D S

 FILLER

KYBELLA

ENZYMES

COOLSCULPT ELITE

MICRONEEDLING + MESO

MESOLYFT

SOFWAVE

MORPHEOUS8

CHANEL

POLYNUCLEOTIDES

SKIN BOOSTER

$15 PER UNIT 

$1100

$650

$1200 - $3000

$750

As we age, visible signs of aging, such as laxity,
excess fat, and deep wrinkles, can appear on the
neck area, affecting our appearance and potentially
resulting in a younger appearance.

This treatment stimulates skin micro-injuries,
promoting wound healing, collagen production, and
elasticity, resulting in firmness, tone, and vibrancy,
with boosters for faster healing.

$200

$250

$250

$315

$750

$80

$500

$650

$750

$1200 - $2400

$350

$1200

$375

$200

$1500

$950

$500

$

$650

*Pricing is set at a starting point 

https://www.soluxmedspa.com/facials


L E A R N  M O R E

LASER HAIR REMOVAL
15-30 MIN

MORPHEOUS
1 HOUR 30 MIN

FORMA FACE
30 MIN

PHOTO FACIAL/ IPL
60 MIN

FRACTIONAL SKIN
RESURFACING/WRINKLE
REDUCTION
30 MIN

ACNE/SURGICAL SCAR REVISION 
30 MIN

F U L L  S E R V I C E S B O D Y  L A N G U A G E

$75 - $400
optimal results pkg. 6-8

$1000
optimal results pkg. 3

$3000

$275
optimal results pkg. 6  

$1650

$175 - $400
pkgs. starts at $525

$225 - $400
pkgs. starts at $675

$225 - $750
pkgs. starts at $675

$375

optimal results pkg. 8 

$2400

$700

pkgs. starts at $1500+

$550

optimal results pkg. 4-6 or 8  

pkgs. starts at $2400+

$300

optimal results pkg. 6 

$1800

BODY FX *

45 MIN

COOLSCULPTING **

30-45 MIN

EMSCULPT *

30 MIN 

FORMA PLUS *

30-45 MIN

LEARN MORE LEARN MORE

LEARN MORE

COMBINATION THERAPY

Body Treatments can be combined for  enhanced resul ts .

MAINTENANCE HIGHLY RECOMMENDED

Body t reatment investments are recommended to be cont inued every 2-3 months af ter  complet ion of
in i t ia l  session.

Body membership avai lable and customizable.

COOLSCULPTNG

Most pat ients require a mininum of  2 rounds 3-4 weeks apart ,  in  some cases a 3rd round wi l l  be
recommended.

https://www.soluxmedspa.com/laser-and-ipl
https://www.soluxmedspa.com/morpheus
https://www.soluxmedspa.com/coolsculpting
https://www.soluxmedspa.com/emsculpt

