WRINKLE BUSTERS

BOTOX® + DYSPORT	\$15 PER UNIT		
30 MIN			
HYPERHYDROSIS	\$1100		
30-45 MIN	ΨΠΟΟ		
30-43 MIIV			
DEDAMA EULEDO			
DERMAL FILLERS	\$650		
30-45 MIN			
KYBELLA	\$1200 - \$3000		
30 MIN	Ψ1200 - Ψ3000		
PRP INJECTIONS			
,	\$750		
45MIN			

HANDS

This treatment stimulates skin micro-injuries, promoting wound healing, collagen production, and elasticity, resulting in firmness, tone, and vibrancy, with boosters for faster healing.

MESOLYFT	\$200
CHEMICAL PEELS	\$250
IPL	\$250
MICRONEEDLING + MESO	\$315
FILLER	\$750
RADIESSE	\$80
CHANEL	\$500
SKIN BOOSTER	\$650

NECK SCUIPTING

As we age, visible signs of aging, such as laxity, excess fat, and deep wrinkles, can appear on the neck area, affecting our appearance and potentially resulting in a younger appearance.

FILLER	\$750		
KYBELLA	\$1200 - \$2400		
ENZYMES	\$350		
COOLSCULPT ELITE	\$1200		
MICRONEEDLING + MESO	\$375		
MESOLYFT	\$200		
SOFWAVE	\$1500		
MORPHEOUS8	\$950		
CHANEL	\$500		
POLYNUCLEOTIDES	\$		
SKIN BOOSTER	\$650		

FULL SERVICES

ACNE/SURGICAL SCAR REVISION pkgs. starts at \$675

30 MIN

BODY LANGUAGE

LASER HAIR REMOVAL 15-30 MIN	\$75 - \$400 optimal results pkg. 6-8	BODY FX * 45 MIN	\$375 optimal results pkg. 8 \$2400
MORPHEOUS 1 HOUR 30 MIN LEARN MORE	\$1000 optimal results pkg. 3 \$3000	COOLSCULPTING ** 30-45 MIN LEARN MORE	\$700 pkgs. starts at \$1500+
FORMA FACE 30 MIN	\$275 optimal results pkg. 6 \$1650	EMSCULPT * 30 MIN LEARN MORE	\$550 optimal results pkg. 4-6 or pkgs. starts at \$2400+
PHOTO FACIAL/ IPL 60 MIN	\$175 - \$400 pkgs. starts at \$525	FORMA PLUS * 30-45 MIN	\$300 optimal results pkg. 6 \$1800
FRACTIONAL SKIN RESURFACING/WRINKLE REDUCTION 30 MIN	\$225 - \$400 pkgs. starts at \$675		

COMBINATION THERAPY

Body Treatments can be combined for enhanced results.

MAINTENANCE HIGHLY RECOMMENDED

Body treatment investments are recommended to be continued every 2-3 months after completion of initial session.

Body membership available and customizable.

COOLSCULPTNG

Most patients require a mininum of 2 rounds 3-4 weeks apart, in some cases a 3rd round will be recommended.

<u>LEARN MORE</u>